Montfort — I'Amaury 74 km

Km Localités Routes Total

0 Poissy D.30 Cote des Gres 0
7,5 Ste Gemme D.30 7.5
4 Mort Moulin D.119 11,5
4 Plaisir — Les Petits Prés 15,5
3,5 Plaisir — Le Buisson D.58 19

1 La Mare aux Saules D,58 20
1,5 Elancourt Droite — D,23 Dir Ergal 21,5
5 Jouars les Mousseux (Place du 11/11/18)  ||Gauche — D.15 26,5
1,5 Jouars les Mousseux — Rond Point D.13 Face — Dir. Maurepas 28
0,5 La Dauberie Rond Point Droite 28.5
3 St Rémy-1'Honor¢ Face Dir. Les Mesnuls 31,5
3,5 Les Mesnuls Droite D;191 ; Gauche D.155 35

3 Montfort-1'Amaury D.155 38
2,5 Galluis Au feu Droite 40,5
1 Carrefour D.156 Droite 41,5
2 Boissy-sans-Avoir Droite 43,5
2 La Bardelle Gauche — D.76 45,5
2,5 Auteuil Droite - 48
1,5 Saulx-Marchais Droite — Gauche - Gauche 49,5
3 Beynes Gauche 52,5
8 Crespieres Droite - Gauche 60,5
2,5 Les Flambertins Droite 63
3,5 Ste Gemme Gauche 66,5
7,5 Poissy Mairie 74




